
Surat - Muzaffarpur Special Fare Special/09059X - COVR - WR 
ST/Surat to MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction 

44h 55m - 2142 km - 22 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ST Surat 07:35 0 1 0 74 59 WR
2 BRC Vadodara Junction 09:20 09:30 10m 0 1 130 57 36 WR
3 RTM Ratlam Junction 14:05 14:15 10m 0 1 391 53 494 WR
4 UJN Ujjain Junction 16:05 16:15 10m 0 1 487 34 492 WR
5 MKC Maksi Junction 17:28 17:30 2m 0 1 528 75 510 WR
6 BRRG Biyavra Rajgarh 19:03 19:05 2m 0 1 645 49 WCR
7 GUNA Guna Junction 21:05 21:15 10m 0 1 742 80 476 WCR
8 ASKN Ashok Nagar 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 786 32 500 WCR
9 BINA Bina Junction 00:10 00:30 20m 2 861 56 411 WCR
10 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 03:15 03:23 8m 0 2 1014 76 258 NCR
11 GWL Gwalior Junction 04:40 04:42 2m 0 2 1112 63 212 NCR
12 AGC Agra Cantt. 06:35 06:40 5m 0 2 1230 24 167 NCR
13 TDL Tundla Junction 08:05 08:10 5m 0 2 1259 65 167 NCR
14 CNB Kanpur Central 11:45 11:50 5m 0 2 1490 43 127 NCR
15 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 13:30 13:40 10m 2 1562 45 124 NR
16 FD Faizabad Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 0 2 1689 15 NR
17 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 17:03 17:05 2m 0 2 1696 29 98 NR
18 SHG Shahganj Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 2 1794 49 90 NR
19 AMH Azamgarh 21:43 21:48 5m 0 2 1850 55 84 NER
20 MAU Mau Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 4 2 1894 55 70 NER
21 BUI Ballia 23:55 23:59 4m 3 2 1962 46 65 NER
22 CPR Chhapra Junction 01:25 01:30 5m 0 3 2028 48 58 NER
23 HJP Hajipur Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 4 3 2088 32 55 ECR
24 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 04:30 0 3 2142 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (01:13)

May 31 2024 (01:13)

1

1


